List of Approved Training Providers of Underground Storage Tank (UST) Operator
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Approved
1 UST Training.Com Class C (Online) 02.04.2010 Mr. Ben Thomas 3495 Daisy Lane www.USTtraining.com
Clinton WA 98236
Formerly: Petroleum
Training Solutions (PTS) | Class A & B via 05.11.2011 Phone: 866-301-8265 http://www.usttraining.com/buy-
Reciprocity (West courses/class-ab/west-virginia-
Virginia Training class-ab-ust-operator-training/
Webinars)
Williams & Company Class C 04.01.2010 Mr. Patrick Vuchetich Environmental Division www.petroclassroom.com
2 Consulting Inc. 9237 Ward Parkway, Suite 220,
Williams & Company ClassA & B Kansas City, Missouri 64114-3331
Consulting Inc. in
partnership with Phone: 877-269-0194
Tanks Management
Services, Inc.
Antea/API ClassA,B&C 04.02.2010 Ms. Jane Crabtree 9810 Patuxent Woods Drive, Suite B, | www.apioperatortraining.com
3 (Online, Classroom Columbia, Maryland 21046,
& Onsite at UST
facilities) Phone : 888-951-3456
Class A & B via 06.13.2011 jane.crabtree@anteagroup.com
Reciprocity from the
State of Maryland
4 | Tucker, Young, Class A,Band C 08.31.2010 Mrs. Sadia Kissoon-Parker | 201 North Charles Street, Suite 1102 | www.tyjt.com
Jackson, Tull, Inc. (Classroom and at Baltimore, Maryland 21201
UST Facilities) Office: 410-244-1005
skissoon-parker@tyjt.com
5 Practical American Class A,Band C 11.24.2010 Mr. Raymond Rees or Mr. P.O. Box 2353 www.passtesting.com
Safety Solutions (PASS) | (Online Only) Mike Morgan Muncie, IN 47307
Toll Free: 866-735-0201
mike.morgan@passtesting.com
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6 Titan Management Class C Operator ( 06.14.2011 Mr. Rob Boughton Titan Management Group, LLC www.mytitan.net
Group, LLC. Online Only) 1006 Flagpole Ct, Suite 104
Brentwood, TN 37027
rboughton@mytitan.net
615-618-0499
7 | Hitachi Consulting | Class Aand B 06.20.2011 Ms. Dana Mooney 51 Monroe St, Suite PE-08 www.hitachiconsulting.com
Operator Training (In Rockville, MD 20850
Classroom/At the dana.mooney@hitachiconsulting.com
Facility) 301-354-8518
8 Datanet Engineering, Class A, Band Cvia | 06.30.2011 Ms. Kelly Snyder 11416 Reisterstown Road www.datanetengineering.com
Inc. Reciprocity from the Owings Mills, Maryland 21117
State of Maryland Phone: 410-654-1800
(At Datanet Fax: 410-654-3711
Engineering Training Email:
Facility) ksnyder@datanetengineering.com
9 BLR®Business & Legal | Class C Operator 11.30.2011 Ms. Nancy Teolis 141 Mill Rock Road E http://www.blr.com
Resources, Inc. Training - Online Old Saybrook CT 06475
Email: NTeolis@BLR.com
Phone: 1-800-727-5257
860-510-0100 ext.2108
Fax: 860-510-7224
10 | Tait Environmental Class A,BandC - 11.30.2011 Mr. Andy Tait 1333 W. Campbell Road, #148 www.tait.com
Services, Inc. Online - via Richardson, TX 75080
Reciprocity from the Office: 972-680-5120
State of North Cell: 972-740-4971
Carolina Email: atait@tait.com
11 | Total Environmental Class Aand B - 02.14.2012 Mr. Bob Sawyer 15 Park Avenue http://totalenvironmental.net
Concepts, Inc. Classroom - via Gaithersburg, MD 20877
Office: (703) 567-4346
Fax: 301-527-0248
Email: BSawyer@teci.pro
12 | ECS Eclipse Class C Online 03.15.2012 | Ms. Jennifer 588 Silver Street https://training.ecseclipse.com

Pasterkiewicz

Agawam, MA 01001

Tel: 888-302-4975

Email:
jpasterkiewicz@ecsconsult.com

20f3




13 | BeStaff Training Class A,Band C 07.06.2012 | Mr. Abebi Stafford 3404 Beechcraft Drive, www.bestaffenvironmental.com
(Classroom, Onsite Alexandria, Virginia 22306
Facility) Direct Line: 336-602-9756
Washington DC Email: abebistafford@gmail.com
Regulation Specific
14 | TYREE Class A & B only 10.01.2012 | Mr. Tom Witherel 3000 Midlantic Drive, Suite 105 http://www.tyreeorg.com/complia

Environmental
Corporation

(Classroom &
Onsite Facility)

Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054

Tel: 856-898-6800 ext 6221
Cell: 610-212-4229

Email: twitherel@tyreeorg.com

nce.html
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